
Team Conference Day Contest Date Contest Level Opponent Name Home/Away Contest Time Location
HS Baseball Scrimmage Thur 3/16/23 Varsity Swanton Home 1:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Scrimmage Thur 3/16/23 Jr. Varsity Swanton Away 1:00 PM Swanton HS
HS Baseball Scrimmage Mon 3/20/2023 Varsity Gibsonburg HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Scrimmage Mon 3/20/2023 Jr. Varsity Gibsonburg HS Away 4:45 PM Gibsonburg HS
HS Baseball Scrimmage Tues 3/21/22 Varsity Hopewell-Louden HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Scrimmage Thur 3/23/22 Varisty Northwood HS Away 5:00 PM Northwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 3/25/23 Varsity North Baltimore HS Away 1:00 PM North Baltimore HS
HS Baseball Mon 3/27/2023 Jr. Varsity McComb HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 3/27/2023 Varsity McComb HS Away 5:00 PM McComb HS
HS Baseball Mon 3/27/2023 Jr. Varsity Bowling Green HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 3/29/2023 Jr. Varsity Liberty Benton HS Home 4:45 PM Liberty Benton HS
HS Baseball Thur 3/30/2023 Varsity Whitmer HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Thur 3/30/2023 Jr. Varsity Whitmer HS Away 5:00 PM Whitmer HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/1/2023 Jr. Varsity TBD Home 12:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/1/2023 Varsity TBD Away 12:00 PM
HS Baseball Mon 4/3/2023 Jr. Varsity Tinora HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/3/2023 Varsity Tinora HS Away 5:00 PM Tinora HS
HS Baseball Tues 4/4/2023 Jr. Varsity Columbian HS Away 4:45 PM Lakota HS
HS Baseball Tues 4/4/2023 Varsity Columbian HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Thur 4/6/2023 Jr. Varsity Patrick Henry HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Thur 4/6/2023 Varsity Riverdale HS Away 5:00 PM Riverdale HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/8/2023 Jr. Varsity Carey HS Away 2:00 PM Carey HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/8/2023 Varsity Carey HS Away 12:00 PM Carey HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/10/2023 Jr. Varsity Easwtood HS Home 4:45 PM Eastwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/10/2023 Varsity Easwtood HS Away 4:45 PM Eastwood HS
HS Baseball Tues 4/11/2023 Jr. Varsity Lakota HS Away 5:00 PM Lakota HS
HS Baseball Tues 4/11/2023 Varsity Lakota HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 4/12/2023 Jr. Varsity Away 4:45 PM Woodmore HS
HS Baseball Wed 4/12/2023 Varsity Woodmore HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Fri 4/14/2023 Jr. Varsity Genoa HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Fri 4/14/2023 Varsity Genoa HS Away 4:45 PM Genoa HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/17/2023 Jr. Varsity Lake HS Away 4:45 PM Lake HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/17/2023 Varsity Lake HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS



HS Baseball Wed 4/19/2023 Jr. Varsity Rossford HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 4/19/2023 Varsity Rossford HS Away 4:45 PM Rossford HS
HS Baseball Fri 4/21/2023 Jr. Varsity Otsego HS Away 4:45 PM Otsego HS
HS Baseball Fri 4/21/2023 Varsity Otsego HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/22/2023 Jr. Varsity Bluffton HS Away 10:00 AM Bluffton HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/22/2023 Varsity Bluffton HS Home 10:00 AM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/24/2023 Jr. Varsity McComb Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 4/24/2023 Varsity Fostoria HS Away 4:45 PM Fostoria HS
HS Baseball Wed 4/26/2023 Jr. Varsity Eastwood HS Away 4:45 PM Eastwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 4/26/2023 Varsity Eastwood HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Fri 4/28/2023 Jr. Varsity Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Fri 4/28/2023 Varsity Woodmore HS Away 4:45 PM Woodmore HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/29/22 Jr. Varsity Springfield HS Home 11:00 AM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 4/29/22 Varsity Springfield HS Home 1:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 5/1/2023 Jr. Varsity Genoa HS Away 4:45 PM Genoa HS
HS Baseball Mon 5/1/2023 Varsity Genoa HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 5/3/2023 Jr. Varsity Lake HS Home 5:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 5/3/2023 Varsity Lake HS Away 4:45 PM Lake HS
HS Baseball Fri 5/5/2023 Jr. Varsity Rossford HS Away 4:45 PM Rossford HS
HS Baseball Fri 5/5/2023 Varsity Rossford HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 5/6/2023 Varsity Ayersville HS Home 11:00 AM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 5/6/2023 Jr. Varsity Ayersville HS Home 1:00 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 5/8/2023 Jr. Varsity Otsego HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Mon 5/8/2023 Varsity Otsego HS Away 4:45 PM Otsego HS
HS Baseball Wed 5/10/2023 Varsity Fostoria HS Home 4:45 PM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Wed 5/11/23 Jr. Varsity Fostoria HS Away 4:45 PM Fostoria HS
HS Baseball Sat 5/13/22 Jr. Varisty Van Buren HS Home 11:00 AM Elmwood HS
HS Baseball Sat 5/13/22 Varsity Van Buren HS Home 1:00 PM Elmwood HS


